
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, RTC, ITBP, ILLUPPAIKUDI 
ADMISSION NOTICE 2023-24 

CLASSES II -VIII 

REGISTRATION WILL BE MADE OFF LINE FROM 03.04.2023 (MONDAY) 
8.00 A.M. TO 12.04.2023 (WEDNESDAY) 04.00 P.M. 

CLASS 

IV 

VI 

VII 

REGARDS, 

VIII 

PRINCIPAkKCIPAL 

NO. OF VACANCIES AS 
ON 03.04.2023 

NIL 

pay fauira/ KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 
3r&t T.r.a t/ RTC I.T.B.P 

gortag ILLUPPAIKUDI 
oraafat-go9�2/ SiVÀGANGA- 630562 

01 

03 

03 

NIL 

> DECLARATION OF PROVISIONALLY SELECT OR WAITLIST OF REGISTERED 

05 

CANDIDATES WILL BE DECLARED ON 17.04.2023 (MONDAY) AS PER KVS 

ADMISSION GUIDELINES AT 11.30 A.M. 

02 

IF APPLICATIONS ARE MORE THAN THE NUMBER OF SEATS, LOTTERY 

SYSTEM WILL BE FOLLOWED IN EACH CATEGORY INCLUDING SINGLE GIRL 

CHILD QUOTA (CLASS VI ONWARDS) ON 17.04.2023 AT 11.00 A.M. 

THE SAME WILL BE MADE AVAILABLE IN THE VIDYALAYA NOTICE BOARD 

AS WELL AS IN THE VIDYALAYA WEBSITE. 

VIDYALAYA WEBSITE : itbpsivagangai.kvs.ac.in 

> ADMissION FOR THE PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES WILL BE 

MADE FROM 18.04.2023 (TUESDAY) TO 29.04.2023 (SATURDAY). 



IV 

V 

CLASS 31 

VI 

VII 

VIII 

IX 

MINIMUM AND MAXIMUM AGE LIMIT FOR ADMISSION 
FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 

X 

MINIMUM 

AGE AS ON AGE AS ON 

March 31 
2023 

6 Years 

7 Years 

7 Years 

8 YearsS 

9 Years 

10 Years 

11 Years 

12 Years 

MAXIMUM 

13 Years 

14 Years 

March 
2023 

8 Years 

9 Years 

9 Years 

10 Years 

11 Years 

12 Years 

13 Years 

14 Years 

15 Years 

16 Years 

From 

01-04-2015 

01-04-2014 

01-04-2014 

01-04-2013 

01-04-2012 

01-04-2011 

01-04-2010 

01-04-2009 

01-04-2008 

01-04-2007 

To 

01-04-2017 

01-04-2016 

01-04-2016 

01-04-2015 

01-04-2014 

01-04-2013 

01-04-2012 

01-04-2011 

01-04-2010 

01-04-2009 

Note: The maximum age limit can be relaxed by two years in case of Differently abled 

children by the Principal. 

There is no age restriction for admission to Class Xl provided the student is seeking 

admission in the year of passing Class X examination. Similarly, there will be no upper 

& lower age limit for admission to class XIl provided there has been no break in the 

continuous study of the student after passing class XI. 

PRINCIPAL VSPAL'c 
D EEE KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 

SEeg/LLUPPAIKUD 
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KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, RTC, ITBP, ILUPPAIKUDI 

The Following documents are to be produced at the time of certificate 

verification for the provisionally selected candidates in Class I /Registration for 

Classes ll & Above for admission. 

1. Print out copy of ONLINE Application Form for Class I/ 

ADMISSION NOTICE 2023-24 

2. Two Passport size photos 

Duly filled OFFLINE Registration Form for Classes Il & Above 

(Available at the Vidyalaya/Vidyalaya Website) 

3. Birth Certificate 

4. Aadhaar Card of the child 

5. Community Certificate of the child (SC/ST/OBC-NCL/OBC-CL) 

7. 

6. Residential Proof 

9. 

Service Certificate (Govt.Employees only) 

8. Transfer Details (Govt.Employees only) 

Non-Accommodation proof (Defence/Para Military Personals if 

applicable) 

10. Disability Certificate (f Applicable for Differently Abled 

candidates) 
11. EWS/BPL (If applicable) 

Candidates who could not produce the original documents at the 
time of admission/within the stipulated time will not be considered 
for admission. 
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