KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, RTC, ITBP, ILLUPPAIKUDI

ADMISSION NOTICE 2023-24 CLASSES II -VIII

REGISTRATION WILL BE MADE OFF LINE FROM 03.04.2023 (MONDAY) 8.00 A.M. TO 12.04.2023 (WEDNESDAY) 04.00 P.M.

	NO. OF VACANCIES AS		
CLASS	ON 03.04.2023		
II	NIL		
III	01		
IV	03		
V	03		
VI	NIL		
VII	05		
VIII	02		

- ➤ DECLARATION OF PROVISIONALLY SELECT OR WAITLIST OF REGISTERED CANDIDATES WILL BE DECLARED ON 17.04.2023 (MONDAY) AS PER KVS ADMISSION GUIDELINES AT 11.30 A.M.
- > IF APPLICATIONS ARE MORE THAN THE NUMBER OF SEATS, LOTTERY SYSTEM WILL BE FOLLOWED IN EACH CATEGORY INCLUDING SINGLE GIRL CHILD QUOTA (CLASS VI ONWARDS) ON 17.04.2023 AT 11.00 A.M.
- > THE SAME WILL BE MADE AVAILABLE IN THE VIDYALAYA NOTICE BOARD AS WELL AS IN THE VIDYALAYA WEBSITE.
- > VIDYALAYA WEBSITE : itbpsivagangai.kvs.ac.in
- > ADMISSION FOR THE PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES WILL BE MADE FROM 18.04.2023 (TUESDAY) TO 29.04.2023 (SATURDAY).

REGARDS,

PRINCIPAL I/C

प्राचार्य / PRINCIPAL

केन्द्रीय विद्यालय / KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA

आर टी सी आई.टी.बी.पी / RTC I.T.B.P

इन्युप्पेकुडी / ILLUPPAIKUDI

शिवर्गगा—६३०%६२ / SIVÁGANGA - 630562

MINIMUM AND MAXIMUM AGE LIMIT FOR ADMISSION FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

CLASS	MINIMUM AGE AS ON 31 st March 2023	MAXIMUM AGE AS ON 31 st March 2023	From	То
ı	6 Years	8 Years	01-04-2015	01-04-2017
П	7 Years	9 Years	01-04-2014	01-04-2016
Ш	7 Years	9 Years	01-04-2014	01-04-2016
IV	8 Years	10 Years	01-04-2013	01-04-2015
V	9 Years	11 Years	01-04-2012	01-04-2014
VI	10 Years	12 Years	01-04-2011	01-04-2013
VII	11 Years	13 Years	01-04-2010	01-04-2012
VIII	12 Years	14 Years	01-04-2009	01-04-2011
IX	13 Years	15 Years	01-04-2008	01-04-2010
Х	14 Years	16 Years	01-04-2007	01-04-2009

Note: The maximum age limit can be relaxed by two years in case of Differently abled children by the Principal.

There is no age restriction for admission to Class XI provided the student is seeking admission in the year of passing Class X examination. Similarly, there will be no upper & lower age limit for admission to class XII provided there has been no break in the continuous study of the student after passing class XI.

PRINCIPAL VEIPAL VC केन्द्रीय विद्यालय / KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA आर ही शी आई.ही.बी.पी / RTC I.T.B.P इनुप्येकुडी / ILLUPPAIKUDI शिवार्गगा-६३०५६२ / SIVAGANGA - 630562

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, RTC, ITBP, ILUPPAIKUDI ADMISSION NOTICE 2023-24

The Following documents are to be produced at the time of certificate verification for the provisionally selected candidates in Class I /Registration for Classes II & Above for admission.

- Print out copy of ONLINE Application Form for Class I/
 Duly filled OFFLINE Registration Form for Classes II & Above
 (Available at the Vidyalaya/Vidyalaya Website)
- 2. Two Passport size photos
- 3. Birth Certificate
- 4. Aadhaar Card of the child
- 5. Community Certificate of the child (SC/ST/OBC-NCL/OBC-CL)
- 6. Residential Proof
- 7. Service Certificate (Govt.Employees only)
- 8. Transfer Details (Govt.Employees only)
- 9. Non-Accommodation proof (Defence/Para Military Personals if applicable)
- 10. Disability Certificate (If Applicable for Differently Abled candidates)
- 11. EWS/BPL (If applicable)

<u>Candidates who could not produce the original documents at the time of admission/within the stipulated time will not be considered for admission.</u>

किन्द्रीय विद्यालय / KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA आर टी सी आई.टी.बी.पी / RTC I.T.B.P इलुजैकुडी / ILLUPPAIKUDI शिवगंगा-६३०५६२ / SIVAGANGA - 630562